
7/1/12 TO 6/30/13 REAL PROPERTY TAX STATEMENT

1N23-01700

SITUS: 23805 NW DIERDORFF RD,

R653135

001.24

ACRES 5.80

              
                  
                 

COLL-PORTLAND
ESD-NW REGIONAL
SCH-HILLSBORO
EDUCATION TAXES:

WASHINGTON COUNTY
PORT-PORTLAND
FIRE-WASH CO RFPD #2
WASHINGTON  COUNTY LOL AFTER 
FIRE-WASH CO RFPD #2-AFTER
GENERAL GOVERNMENT TAXES:

BOND-WASHINGTON COUNTY
BOND-PCC
BOND-SD #1J-HILLSBORO
BOND-HILLSBORO SCHOOL AFTER
BOND-PCC-AFTER
BOND AND MISC TAX:

2012-13 TAX (Before Discount)

131.93
71.75

2,320.89
$2,524.57

1,048.92
32.70
523.39
275.25
265.92

$2,146.18

61.44
94.47
619.77
557.16
83.88

$1,416.72

$6,087.47

MARKET VALUES:
LAND:
STRUCTURE:
TOTAL RMV VALUE:

TAXABLE VALUES: 
ASSESSED VALUE

380,070
249,900
629,970

452,940

352,950
266,070
619,020

466,520

$5,867.65 $6,087.47

NO DELINQUENT TAXES DUE

TOTAL (After Discount): $5,904.85

11/15/12
11/15/12
11/15/12

182.62
81.17
NONE

$5,904.85
$3,977.15
$2,029.16

R653135

SITUS: 23805 NW DIERDORFF RD,

11-15-12
11-15-12
11-15-12

$5,904.85
$3,977.15
$2,029.16

              
                  
                 




